w, Capo Beach Church
&9 Preschool

www . CBCPreschool.com

2019-2020 Preschool Annual Tuition & Fees Schedule For Dolphin Program

Annual Registration Fee: $200.00 per student due upon enrollment. Annual tuition fees are
divided into 10 equal monthly installments August 1%, 2020 thru May 1%, 2021.

9:00am-3:00pm

Program-Starfish and Dolphins 2 Days 3 Days 5 Days
Ages 3-5
Must be potty Trained
Half Day $2,740.00 $3,590.00 $5,270.00
9:00am-12:00
Full Day $3,350.00 $4,300.00 $5,990.00

Morning Care
7:30am- 9:00am
Available to Half and Full day students

$63.00 Monthly

$87.00 Monthly

$135.00 Monthly

Aftercare
*3:00pm-6:00pm
*Available to Full day students only

$112.00 monthly

$154.00 monthly

$267.00 monthly

Drop in

Only if space is available-Advanced Noticed is
required
Must be enrolled in a regular program

Per Day outside of
regular schedule

$50.00

Per day for
Morning Care

$15.00

Per Day for
Aftercare

$25.00




